BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot
Development Services

MONTH OF JULY

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value
YEAR TO DATE
Number of Permits Issued

Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

10 Year Average

55
19

4,375,556
308,222
337,444
211,667

8,889
289,444
52,778
23,889
36,667
5,556
216,111
32,222
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5,898,444 | $
10 Year Average
254

78
$ 28,306,444 | $

0

2,700,000
95,000
281,000
140,000
30,000

5,000
3,376,000
2016
196

35
26,053,000

2017

1,545,000
130,000
395,000

135,000

170,000

5,000
10,000
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$ 2,390,000
2017
243

62
$ 38,249,000

JULY 2017

Residential - New

Agricultural - Add.

NEW HAMBURG

1013 Berlett's Road

50 Strauch Avenue
173 Kettle Lake Drive
24 Stier Road

55 Piccadilly Square
59 Piccadilly Square

Agricultural - Alt.

1167 Perth Street

Commercial - Alt.

Residential - Accessory

141 Hamilton Road

121 Laschinger Boulevard
225 Theodore Schuler Boulevard
36 East Morningside Circle
15 Lakefield Court

39 Eby Crescent

12 Goldschmidt Crescent
16 Goldschmidt Crescent
159 Stiefelmeyer Crescent
150 Eby Crescent

98 Isaac Shantz Drive

64 Smith's Creek Drive

96 Jacob Cressman Drive
24 Greenwood Drive
2170 Berlett's Road
2031 Bleams Road
2263 Huron Road
265 Peel Street

518 Fairview Street
90 Waterloo Street
44 Foundry Street
229 Charlotta Street
196 Kettle Lake Drive

Institutional - New

155 Livingston Blvd.

Insdustrial - Alt.

70 Heritage Drive

Residential - Alteration

4 Dublin Crossing

5 Thimbleberry Crossing
180 Kettle Lake Drive
196 Kettle Lake Drive
129 Kettle Lake Drive

322 Woodridge Drive
42 Sun Valley Drive

5 Shirefield Lane

16 Joseph Lichti Lane
236 Snyder's Road E

Residential - Demolition

1071 Bridge Street




