MONTH OF JULY	10 `	Year Average	2016	2017
Number of Permits Issued		55	35	43
Dwelling Units Constructed		19	8	5
Dwelling Units Demolished		1	0	1
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	4,375,556	\$ 2,700,000	\$ 1,545,000
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	308,222	\$ 95,000	\$ 130,000
Residential - Accessory	\$	337,444	\$ 281,000	\$ 395,000
Agricultural - New	\$	211,667	\$ 140,000	\$ -
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	8,889	\$ 30,000	\$ 135,000
Commercial - New	\$	289,444	\$ -	\$ -
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	52,778	\$ 115,000	\$ 170,000
Industrial - New	\$	23,889	\$ -	\$ -
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	36,667	\$ -	\$ 5,000
Institutional - New	\$	5,556	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	216,111	\$ -	\$ -
Miscellaneous	\$	32,222	\$ 5,000	\$ -
Total Construction Value	\$	5,898,444	\$ 3,376,000	\$ 2,390,000
YEAR TO DATE	10 `	Year Average	2016	2017
Number of Permits Issued		254	196	243
Number of Dwelling Units		78	35	62
Total Construction Value	\$	28,306,444	\$ 26,053,000	\$ 38,249,000

JULY 2017				
Res	Agricultural - Add.			
NEW HAMBURG		1013 Berlett's Road		
50 Strauch Avenue	55 Piccadilly Square	Agricultural - Alt.		
173 Kettle Lake Drive	59 Piccadilly Square	1167 Perth Street		
24 Stier Road		Commercial - Alt.		
Reside	141 Hamilton Road			
121 Laschinger Boulevard	96 Jacob Cressman Drive	Institutional - New		
225 Theodore Schuler Boulevard	24 Greenwood Drive	155 Livingston Blvd.		
36 East Morningside Circle	2170 Berlett's Road	Insdustrial - Alt.		
15 Lakefield Court	2031 Bleams Road	70 Heritage Drive		
39 Eby Crescent	2263 Huron Road			
12 Goldschmidt Crescent	265 Peel Street			
16 Goldschmidt Crescent	518 Fairview Street			
159 Stiefelmeyer Crescent	90 Waterloo Street			
150 Eby Crescent	44 Foundry Street			
98 Isaac Shantz Drive	229 Charlotta Street			
64 Smith's Creek Drive	196 Kettle Lake Drive			
Reside				
4 Dublin Crossing	322 Woodridge Drive			
5 Thimbleberry Crossing	42 Sun Valley Drive			
180 Kettle Lake Drive	5 Shirefield Lane			
196 Kettle Lake Drive	16 Joseph Lichti Lane			
129 Kettle Lake Drive	236 Snyder's Road E			
Reside				
1071 Bridge Street				